
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
777 
98 

113 
118 
88 
77 
26 

127 
135 
18 
43 

Class 
F.DELTA 
F.DELTA 
F.DELTA 
F.DELTA 
F.DELTA 
F.DELTA 
F.DELTA 
F.DELTA 
F.DELTA 
F.DELTA 
F.DELTA 

Name 
ERICK SCHOTTEN 
ENZO BEDANI 
VINICIUS NOGUEIRA 
MATHEUS COMPARATTO 
ARTHUR PAVIE 
RODRIGO ROCHA 
PEDRO LINS 
DUDU ARAUJO 
FILIPPO FIORENTINO 
AKYU MYASAVA 
ENRICO VILAÇA 

Laps 
9 
6 

10 
6 
8 

10 
12 
10 
16 
15 
6 

Best Tm 
1:31.933 
1:32.157 
1:32.267 
1:32.303 
1:32.648 
1:33.186 
1:33.203 
1:34.750 
1:35.551 
1:40.859 
1:41.092 

Diff 

0.224 
0.334 
0.370 
0.715 
1.253 
1.270 
2.817 
3.618 
8.926 
9.159 

Gap 

0.224 
0.110 
0.036 
0.345 
0.538 
0.017 
1.547 
0.801 
5.308 
0.233 

In 
9 
6 
5 
4 
8 
8 

12 
10 
16 
6 
6 

S1 Best Tm 
27.334 
27.469 
27.336 
27.383 
27.586 
27.847 
27.744 
27.971 
28.782 
29.585 
30.416 

S2 Best Tm 
26.089 
26.169 
26.293 
26.230 
26.175 
26.438 
26.301 
26.723 
26.752 
28.239 
26.897 

S3 Best Tm 
38.505 
38.446 
38.565 
38.402 
38.884 
38.649 
39.105 
40.051 
39.821 
40.815 
40.160 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/11/2022 17:05:38 
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8a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2022 
FORMULA DELTA 

2o TREINO 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 16:31:07 

AUTODROMO VELO CITTÁ 3,430 km 

18/11/2022 16:30 


